�Brushless Digital Drive / Control
i-Drive
Chip on Chip technology for high power in
small package,  configurable for torque,
velocity and indexing mode
180
�Brushless Servo Motors
IM Motors

 D
rives
How to Order
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application
engineering assistance or for the
name of your local distributor.
Order
Numbering
Example:
FRAME
SIZE
060
090
115
142
NEMA
023
034
042
60, 90,
115, 23,
34 & 42
142
STACK
LENGTH
1
2
3
4
WINDING
C = 160Vdc
D = 300Vdc
E = 660Vdc(1)
SEAL
1 = Seal
2 = No Seal
OPTIONS
1 = 2000 Line Encoder (2)
2 = 2000 Line Encoder, Brake (2)
3 = Resolver
4 = Resolver, Brake
(1) E winding not available on IM60 size motors
(2) Includes commutation signals
MOTOR
CONNECTOR
A = MIL Connector
D = DIN Connectors Swivel
F = Flying Leads (450mm/18in)
I M 1 1 5 2 C 2 D 1—
UV
60 120 180 240 300 360 420 480 540 600 660 7200
VW
WU
H3
H2
H1 A
B
I
90o elec
typical
180o elec
+/- 10% typical
CW
All timing is for CW rotation
as viewed from the front shaft.
Standard Resolution:2000 LPR
Motor Signal Timing at motor connector Encoder Timing
CW CW
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
IM Series:
Timing Diagrams & How to Order
168

(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
TW090 90 3.54 6.5 0.256 100 3.94 80 3.15 3 0.118 19 0.748 1 0.039
How to Order
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application
engineering assistance or for the
name of your local distributor.
Order
Numbering
Example:
FRAME SIZE
090
034
STACK LENGTH
1
2
WINDING
C = 160Vdc
E = 24Vdc
F = 48Vdc
OPTIONS
1 = 2000 Line Encoder
MOTOR CONNECTOR
F = Flying Leads (450mm/14in)
T W 0 9 0 2 C 1 F
Dimensions
Specifications are subject to change without notice.